This document is a general product description and is subject to change without notice. Hyundai Electronics does not  assume any
responsibility for use of circuits described. No patent licenses are implied.
Rev.01 / Jul.96                                                                                                                                                            Hyundai Semiconductor
                                                          HY638256 Series
                                                                                             32Kx8bit CMOS FAST SRAM
DESCRIPTION
The HY638256 is a high-speed 32,768 x 8-bits CMOS static RAM fabricated using Hyundai's high
performance twin tub CMOS process technology.  This high reliability process coupled with high-speed

Vcc Power(+5.0V)
Vss Ground
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Speed Power Package
HY638256J 15/20/25 SOJ
HY638256LJ 15/20/25 L-part SOJ
HY638256T1 15/20/25 TSOP-I Standard
HY638256LT1 15/20/25 L-part TSOP-I Standard
A14 C
O
LU
M